Time
8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:45p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 10 9:00 a.m. — 10:00 a.m. Optional Tour of U.S. Department of Energy, Forrestal Building

Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

Crowne Plaza Washington National Airport

1480 Crystal Drive
Arlington Ballroom
Arlington, VA 22202

July 9, 2018

Swearing-in New Members
Closed to Public, NE Federal Staff May Attend

Ethics Briefing
Closed to Public, NE Federal Staff May Attend

Welcome and Opening Remarks:

Welcome to and Introduction of Members
Purpose of NEAC

Objectives of this meeting

Perspectives from the Administration

Reactor Technology Program Overview
Nuclear Fuels Technology Program Overview
Nuclear Technology Research and Development
Subcommittee Report

Nuclear Industry S.W.O.T. Analysis

Break into 3 groups — Discuss Industry
Strengths, Weaknesses, Opportunities & Threats

Lunch

Prioritize Challenges & Opportunities

NEAC Future Assignment Discussion

Organizational Evaluation — How to Achieve
Assignment(s)

Break
Public Comment

Closing Remarks /Path Forward

Adjourn

Lead(s)

DOE Executive Resources

DOE General Counsel

Ed McGinnis
Chair Meserve
Co-Chair Rempe

Suzie Jaworowski

Shane Johnson

John Herczeg

Al Sattelberger
Subcommittee Chair

Self-Guided

Group Discussion
Facilitated by Suzie

Richard Meserve

Joy Rempe

Chair Richard Meserve

Co-Chair Joy Rempe
Ed McGinnis



